PINA DE CAMPOS PALENCIA LEGUA A LEGUA 2023

POS. P.CAT.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 4
6 2
7 5
8 3
9 4
10 6
I 7
12 5
14 8
15 9
16 7
17 8
18 9
19 10
20 10
21 11

&5

RUNVASPORT

Dorsal

1068
1071
1069
1090
1097
1077
1070
1078
1079
1096
1093
1085
1139
1066
1081

1076
1092
1065

1091
1144

Nombre

Dario
Mateo
Manuel
Lara
Nano
Leire
Leo
Lucia
Jimena
Gael
Daniel
Sara
Pelayo
Juan
Estela
Iris
Irene
Isaac
Ana
Triana

SUB 10
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Garcia Hernandez
Herrero Campo
Garcia Rodriguez
Valbuena Nieto
Martin De Mier
Cabral Masa

Gutierrez De La Fuente
Fernadndez Gonzélez

Herrero Campo
Gonzalez Garcia
Sainz Diago
Redondo Diez
Gonzalez Reol
De La Torre Vela
Lépez Pérez
Arija Ortega
Salvador Sanz
Arias Garcia
Alonso Barrio
Rodriguez Bueno

Categoria

SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Masculino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Masculino

SUB10 Femenino
SUB10 Femenino

www.runvasport.es

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
ESPINA

CD PISUERGA
CD PISUERGA
RUNNING AGUILAR
C.D. PISUERGA
C.D, PISUERGA
CD..PISUERGA
ESPINA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD PISUERGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD PISUERGA

CLUB ATKETISMO PISUERGA
VENTA DE BANOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE

1de

META

00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:22
00:03:33




